JOINT RESOLUTION AND STATISTICAL INFORMATION FOR JOINT PRIMARY

JOINT RESOLUTION

WHEREAS, the Democratic Party of BROWN County, Texas, and the
Republican Party of BROWN County, Texas, desire to enter into a 1 Joint
Primary Election Services Contract with the BROWN County Election Administrator/
County Clerk, as the County Election Officer.
AND WHEREAS, the Commissioners Court of BROWN County, Texas desires to give
authorization for said Contract.
NOW THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COMMISSIONERS COURT OF
BROWN COUNTY, TEXAS, THAT:
Said Commissioners Court authorizes a Joint Contract by and among, DAVID BULLION
Democratic Party Chair, and SAMMIE STEWART, Republican County Chair, and
SUZY YOUNG County Election Officer of BROWN County, Texas, for the conduct and
supervision of the BROWN County Joint Primary Election on MARCH 4th , 2014 ,
and the BROWN County Joint Primary Runoff Election, if necessary, on MAY 27th 2014
PASSED AND APPROVED, THIS 6th DAY OF JANUARY , 2014
ERM Waster
Signature of County Judge
they wirely
Signature of Commissioner, Precinct 1 Signature of Commissioner, Precinct 2
home of
Signature of Commissioner, Precinct 3 Signature of Commissioner, Precinct 4
BROWN County Democratic Party BROWN County Republican Party
County Democratic Party County Republican Party
By: Nacial Julian, County Chair by: 3 ten ten Chair
County Elections Official
By: Duny County Election Administrator/County Clerk

Reset